Endoskeleton™ TCS
Interbody System
SURGICAL
TECHNIQUE
TABLE OF
CONTENTS
Endoskeleton™ TCS
Interbody Fusion Device

11   |   Titan Spine Endoskeleton TCS Surgical Technique
ENDOSKELETON TCS
ORDERING INFORMATION (cont.)
Endoskeleton TCS nanoLOCK Implant Set
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
5346-1205-N Endoskeleton TCS nanoLOCK Surface Technology, 6 Deg Lordotic, Implant, Small, 5 mm 1
5346-1206-N Endoskeleton TCS nanoLOCK Surface Technology, 6 Deg Lordotic, Implant, Small, 6 mm 2
5346-1207-N Endoskeleton TCS nanoLOCK Surface Technology, 6 Deg Lordotic, Implant, Small, 7 mm 1
5346-1208-N Endoskeleton TCS nanoLOCK Surface Technology, 6 Deg Lordotic, Implant, Small, 8 mm 1
5346-1209-N Endoskeleton TCS nanoLOCK Surface Technology, 6 Deg Lordotic, Implant, Small, 9 mm 1
5346-1210-N Endoskeleton TCS nanoLOCK Surface Technology, 6 Deg Lordotic, Implant, Small, 10 mm 1
5346-1211-N Endoskeleton TCS nanoLOCK Surface Technology, 6 Deg Lordotic, Implant, Small, 11 mm 1
5346-1212-N Endoskeleton TCS nanoLOCK Surface Technology, 6 Deg Lordotic, Implant, Small, 12 mm 1
5366-1405-N Endoskeleton TCS nanoLOCK Surface Technology, 6 Deg Lordotic, Implant, Medium, 5 mm 1
5366-1406-N Endoskeleton TCS nanoLOCK Surface Technology, 6 Deg Lordotic, Implant, Medium, 6 mm 2
5366-1407-N Endoskeleton TCS nanoLOCK Surface Technology, 6 Deg Lordotic, Implant, Medium, 7 mm 2
5366-1408-N Endoskeleton TCS nanoLOCK Surface Technology, 6 Deg Lordotic, Implant, Medium, 8 mm 2